Moxa Remote Connect Suite
Remote connection management platforms for secure remote access
Features and Benefits
• Security with embedded firewall and whitelist remote access control
• End-to-end data encryption
• Auto virtual IP mapping eliminates the need for field IP management
• Transparent tunnels suitable for existing software tools

1 x product notice, Simplified Chinese
1 x quick installation guide
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) RJ45
Ethernet Ports
LTE Cellular Ports
No. of Concurrent Online
Nodes Supported
Operating Temp.
MRC-1002-T 2 - - -40 to 75°C
MRC-1002-LTE-US-T 2 1 - -40 to 70°C
MRC-1002-LTE-EU 2 1 - -10 to 60°C
MRC-1002-LTE-EU-T 2 1 - -30 to 70°C
MRC-1002-LTE-JP 2 1 - -10 to 60°C
MRC-1002-LTE-JP-T 2 1 - -30 to 70°C
MRC-Server License - - 10 -
MRC-Server Node License 25 - - 25 -
MRC-Server Node License 100 - - 100 -
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated May 06, 2020.